Price: $70,000
A unique opportunity to purchase an affordable tract that
offers potential for timber investment, recreation,
or a rural homesite in Ware County, Georgia.
Waycross Woodlands is a unique opportunity to purchase your own acreage where you can enjoy lots of
recreational opportunities. You can spend your time hunting and ATV riding or build a homesite with plenty
of room for your own mini farm. Each tract offers timberland that can we sold to provide extra income.
Located in the heart of beautiful Southeast Georgia, Waycross Woodlands are just a few miles west of

  P=Planted
  N=Natural
Land Type Codes
  B=Bottomland
  L=Lowland
  U=Upland
  O=Old Field
  S=Slope
Stand Origin
Land Type
Dominant Species
Secondary Species
Year of Origin
N B MH MP 74-/
I
Waycross ~ 9 miles  ----
----->
Access Rd
 easement
Easem
ent
Ivey Forest
22
71
Bay
Griffin
70
W
es
t
Gibson
W
ill C
orbitt
Wadley
C
orbitt
68
C
lough Bay
Ruskin
M
organ
O
 E M
cdonald
Plant Avenue
St
Freidel
Buck Griffin
Fu
lla
rd
Gibson
Seaboard Coast Line Railroad
F&W Forestry Services, Inc.
0 21
Miles
Waycross Woodlands